
•  Rated Line pull 89 kN

•  Recommended cable 16 mm  

•  Available with air shift

•  EN 14492-1 Compliant 

•  Made in the USA

 

H-89 Features

Applications

Winch Dimensions
                    

ramsey.com

Specifications

Rated Line Pull

Gear Reduction

Weight

  .................................................. 89 kN

.....................................................40:1

................................................ 143 kgs

LAYER OF CABLE

*RATED LINE PULL
PER LAYER

*CABLE CAPACITY

*LINE SPEED
(at 114 LPM)

H-89

From the Experts in Winching / 4707 N Mingo Rd, Tulsa, OK 74117 / 1-800-777-2760

kN

M.

MPM

1

89.0

10

5.4

•  Towing & Recovery

•  Petroleum

•  Forestry

•  Mining

•  Construction

•  Refuse

2

73.8

23

6.3

3

63.2

38

7.2

* These specifications are based on recommended wire rope of 16 mm  
 1960 grade wire rope and a 244 cc motor. Relief valve set to 206.8 bar  
 (2,825 psi) which is the rated capacity limiter.

•  Rugged worm gear design

•  Manual and air free spool options

•  Mid mount design with base angles

•  Fairlead and cable tension optional

•  4-way roller, cable tensioner options available


